Annexure - 1

Name of the corporate debtor: VRG Digltal Corporation Private Limited;  Date of of L (Order Recelpt Date: 20-02-2021);  Uist of creditors as on: 21-08-2024
Uist of secured Financlal Creditors (Amount in )
Detalls of claim received Detalls of claim admitted S ey
are I | Amount of | any mutual | Amount of | Amount of
Whether Securlty :
StNo|  Nameolcrednor | idemticationNo. [ | | ATountotClm ""‘::""""'"‘ Interest | Detals of Securlty "“"“":v ‘""1 | contingent | cues, that | claim | claim under "'":""" Y
enawt Admitted i ecurty | elinquished ? interest | Overed byl amountof | o T iy baset- | rejected | verifcation v
Interest Guarantee [ clalms
(Yes/No) e off
First Charge on
entire current assets
CIN: and first charge by
1 |Axis Bank Umited 165110G)1993PLC02076 | 22 March 2021 28,0384,309|  28,03,84,309 s'wc’:df:::"d" 28,03,84,309 YES way of -| sesm% g B8 5 NA
9 hypothecation on
entire Fixed Assets
of the company.
Immovable
o Secured Financial Properties
2 HDFC Uimited L70100MH1977PLCO199 08 March 2021 4,23,83,289 4,23,83,289 4,23,83,289 NO P - 13.13% - - - - NA
o Creditor of Residentlal Flats
of the company
Total 5 7.67,598 32.27.67.55% 1 300% : z - 2

a7

T T




